
ANNUAL AVERAGE DAILY VEHICLE MILES OF TRAVEL IN KANSAS BY COUNTY
EXCLUDING TRAVEL ON INTERSTATE HIGHWAYS

2024FOR THE YEAR ENDING DECEMBER 31,

COUNTY

DAILY
VEHICLE
MILES OF
TRAVEL

COUNTY

DAILY
VEHICLE
MILES OF
TRAVEL

COUNTY

DAILY
VEHICLE
MILES OF
TRAVEL

ALLEN 400,192

ANDERSON 307,804

ATCHISON 348,626

BARBER 171,205

BARTON 661,240

BOURBON 441,285

BROWN 440,026

BUTLER 1,550,952

CHASE 190,916

CHAUTAUQUA 116,000

CHEROKEE 746,611

CHEYENNE 123,484

CLARK 142,467

CLAY 209,941

CLOUD 347,208

COFFEY 245,135

COMANCHE 69,655

COWLEY 851,748

CRAWFORD 784,366

DECATUR 147,010

DICKINSON 387,327

DONIPHAN 276,049

DOUGLAS 2,197,968

EDWARDS 190,272

ELK 76,371

ELLIS 548,236

ELLSWORTH 231,636

FINNEY 850,674

FORD 892,467

FRANKLIN 510,355

GEARY 510,064

GOVE 74,780

GRAHAM 104,825

GRANT 198,544

GRAY 340,839

GREELEY 76,822

GREENWOOD 330,691

HAMILTON 118,532

HARPER 208,259

HARVEY 648,921

HASKELL 270,461

HODGEMAN 108,891

JACKSON 445,009

JEFFERSON 486,713

JEWELL 144,675

JOHNSON 10,659,262

KEARNY 179,837

KINGMAN 409,716

KIOWA 245,596

LABETTE 532,790

LANE 84,029

LEAVENWORTH 1,248,515

LINCOLN 89,788

LINN 373,400

LOGAN 170,471

LYON 523,704

MARION 441,047

MARSHALL 325,944

MCPHERSON 685,843

MEADE 256,043

MIAMI 1,123,262

MITCHELL 206,686

MONTGOMERY 877,625

MORRIS 184,739

MORTON 109,406

NEMAHA 286,380

NEOSHO 479,515

NESS 138,575

NORTON 219,241

OSAGE 472,524

OSBORNE 129,962

OTTAWA 302,165

PAWNEE 243,783

PHILLIPS 208,959

POTTAWATOMIE 687,031

PRATT 430,374

RAWLINS 108,092

RENO 1,510,212

REPUBLIC 264,689

RICE 343,388

RILEY 1,225,942

ROOKS 175,620

RUSH 165,183

RUSSELL 211,907

SALINE 901,578

SCOTT 215,959

SEDGWICK 10,147,127

SEWARD 547,256

SHAWNEE 2,976,277

SHERIDAN 119,733

SHERMAN 136,986

SMITH 149,847

STAFFORD 234,379

STANTON 108,003

STEVENS 249,995

SUMNER 620,948

THOMAS 244,990

TREGO 104,528

WABAUNSEE 160,900

WALLACE 96,220

WASHINGTON 218,369

WICHITA 103,659

WILSON 314,083

WOODSON 136,044

WYANDOTTE 2,491,118

65,134,496Total


